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OTHER MEETINGS OF THE COUNCIL: 

 
 

Environmental & Development Services  Thursday, 11th November 2004 

Development Control Tuesday, 16th November 2004 

Housing & Community Services Thursday, 18th November 2004 

Finance & Management Thursday, 25th November 2004 

Community Scrutiny Monday, 29th November 2004 

Corporate Scrutiny  Monday, 6th December 2004 

Overview Monday, 13th December 2004 

Development Control Tuesday, 14th December 2004 

Environmental & Development Services (Special – Budget) Tuesday, 4th January 2005 

Housing & Community Services (Special – Budget) Thursday, 6th January 2005 

Development Control Tuesday, 11th January 2005 

Finance & Management (Special – Budget) Thursday, 13th January 2005 

COUNCIL Thursday, 20th January 2005 

  

Corporate Scrutiny (Special – Budget) Monday, 24th January 2005 

Finance & Management (Special - NNDR) Monday, 24th January 2005 

Environmental & Development Services  Thursday, 27th January 2005 

Housing & Community Services  Thursday, 3rd February 2005 

Corporate Scrutiny  Monday, 7th February 2005 

Development Control Tuesday, 8th February 2005 

Community Scrutiny  Monday,14th February 2005 

Finance & Management Tuesday, 15th February 2005 

Overview  Monday, 21st February 2005 

COUNCIL Thursday, 24th February 2005 
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ETWALL AREA 
MEETING 

 

 
(Covering Hatton, Hilton, Church Broughton, Burnaston, Dalbury Lees, Egginton, 

Etwall, Findern, Foston & Scropton, Barton Blount, Hoon, Marston-on-Dove, 
Osleston & Thurvaston, Radbourne, Sutton and Trusley) 

 

 

 

Meeting to be held at 
Memorial Hall, 
Church Road, 

Egginton 
on Wednesday, 10th November 2004 

at 7.00 p.m. 
 

 

 

(Light Refreshments will be available at 6.30 p.m.) 
 
Members: 
 
District Councillors: Councillor Whyman (Chair), Councillor Bale (Vice-Chair) and 

Councillors Ford, Hood, Mrs. Hood, Lemmon, Martin and Mrs 
Walton. 

 

 
County Councillor:  Councillor Mrs. Littlejohn. 
 

 

Civic Offices, Civic Way, 
Swadlincote, Derbyshire DE11 0AH 
 
Please ask for Paul Spencer 
Tel: (01283) 221000 Ext. 5722 
DDI (01283) 595722 
Fax (01283) 595854 
Minicom: (01283) 228149 
DX 23912 Swadlincote 
E.mail: paul.spencer@south-derbys.gov.uk 
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BUSINESS 

 

  

1. Apologies for absence. 

2. To note the Minutes of the Meeting held on 11th August 2004 (copy herewith). 

3. Chair’s Announcements (if any). 

4. Report back on issues raised at the last Meeting. 

5. Public Question Time and suggestions for future local discussion items. 

6. Date of Next Meeting. 

 Community Items 

7. Draft Community Strategy for South Derbyshire. 
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 AGENDA ITEM NO. 4 

 

SOUTH DERBYSHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL 

 
ETWALL AREA MEETING 

 
(Covering Hatton, Hilton, Church Broughton, Burnaston, Dalbury Lees, Egginton, 

Etwall, Findern, Foston & Scropton, Barton Blount, Hoon, Marston-on-Dove, 
Osleston & Thurvaston, Radbourne, Sutton and Trusley) 

 
 

Wednesday, 10th November 2004 
 

 
 

REPORT BACK ON ISSUES RAISED AT THE LAST MEETING 
 

At the last Etwall Area Meeting held on 11th August 2004 at the Sutton-on-the-Hill 
Village Hall, the following issues were raised.  The issues are listed below, together with 
progress made to date:- 
 

 
ISSUES 

 
PROGRESS 

 
ACTIONED BY 

 
 
1. Publicity Arrangements – DCC 

Local Area Committees. 

 
A letter was sent to the County Council 
raising residents concerns about the 
publicity arrangements for these 
meetings. 
 

 
Chief Executive 
(Paul Spencer) 

 

 
2. Police Issues. 

 
Sergeant Wright was asked to provide 
statistics on speeding traffic in the 
Scropton area and for the Police to 
undertake speed monitoring in Station 
Road, Hatton.  It was agreed to invite 
Sergeant D. Abbott to attend the next 
Meeting. 
 

 
Sergeant Wright 

Derbyshire Constabulary 
 

 
3. Request for Properties to be 

added to a Composting 
Round. 

 
A request has been made to add 10 
properties to a composting round in 
Hilton. 
 

 
Direct Services Manager 

 
4. Highway Issues raised with 

Derbyshire County Council. 
 

 
A report will be provided on the actions 
being taken by Derbyshire County 
Council. 
 

 
Mr. P. Leigh 

Derbyshire County Council 
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